

 


8062081 Plastic coated chain 

Yellow – Cast In Place

Viper

11300 x 3000 48 1500 45



8062081 Plastic coated chain 

Yellow – Cast In Place

Viper

Length (mm):
Width (mm):
Height (mm):
Net Weight:

8090 mm

2840 mm

3620 mm

950 kg

Safety Area Width (mm):
Safety Area Length (mm):
Safety Area :
Fall Height (mm):
Assembly Time:

Surfacing

11300 mm

3000 mm

44,07 m²

1500 mm

48 hours

Material kg %

Polyamide (PA) 0,3 0

Polypropylene (PP) 30 5

Powder coating polyester 3,6 0,6

Powder Coating primer 3,6 0,6

Rubber 6,4 1,1

Stainless steel 6,7 1,1

Untreated Steel 554,5 91,6

  605 kg 100%
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